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GG’GG’ss BREAKFAST PLATTER 9.25  BREAKFAST PLATTER 9.25 
pork link sausage or square sausage, haggis, bacon, black 

pudding, tattie scone, grilled tomato, mushrooms and beans 
with your choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs

Add white or brown toast 1.00

GG’GG’s VEGGIEs VEGGIE BREAKFAST PLATTER 8.95 (V)  BREAKFAST PLATTER 8.95 (V) nn
vegetarian sausages, grilled flat cap mushroom, tomato,

 tattie scone, beans, hash brown, wilted spinach, smashed avo 
and your choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs

Add white or brown toast 1.00

GG’S MADE WITHOUT GLUTEN GG’S MADE WITHOUT GLUTEN 
BREAKFAST PLATTER 9.25BREAKFAST PLATTER 9.25 n

bacon, made without gluten pork link sausage, grilled flat cap 
mushroom, tomato, beans, wilted spinach and smashed avo 

and your choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs
Add made without gluten toast £1.00

FILLED BREAKFAST ROLL 3.25 FILLED BREAKFAST ROLL 3.25 n
Choose one filling:  

Pork link sausage
Made without gluten pork link sausage 

Square slice
Bacon

Eggs your way (V)
Black pudding

Tattie scone (V)
Add an additional filling 1.00 per item

PORRIDGE 4.50 (V)PORRIDGE 4.50 (V)
topped with strawberries and drizzled with honey and cream  

add fresh berries 1.00

TOAST 2.50 (V) TOAST 2.50 (V) nnn
white or brown bread served with butter and jam

EGGS BENEDICT 7.75 EGGS BENEDICT 7.75 n
toasted muffin with ham, poached eggs and hollandaise

EGGS ECOSSE 8.50EGGS ECOSSE 8.50
toasted muffin with Robertson’s black pudding, 

bacon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce 

EGGS FLORENTINE 6.95 (V) EGGS FLORENTINE 6.95 (V) n
toasted muffin with wilted spinach, 

poached eggs and hollandaise

EGGS ROYALE 8.50 EGGS ROYALE 8.50 n
toasted muffin with smoked salmon, 

poached eggs and hollandaise

FRENCH TOAST 5.75 (V) FRENCH TOAST 5.75 (V) n
with maple syrup on the side 

Add on:
Bacon 1.95

 Berries and yoghurt 1.50

SCRAMBLED EGGS 5.25 (V) SCRAMBLED EGGS 5.25 (V) n
on toasted sourdough

Add on:
 Smoked salmon 2.25

Bacon 1.95
Halloumi 1.50

AVO AND HALLOUMI STACK 8.25 (V) AVO AND HALLOUMI STACK 8.25 (V) nnn
smashed avocado, poached egg and grilled halloumi 

on toasted sourdough

PANCAKES PANCAKES 
HOMEMADE PANCAKES 5.75 HOMEMADE PANCAKES 5.75 
with maple syrup on the side. 

Add on: 
Bacon 2.50

Bacon and sausage 2.75
Strawberries, white chocolate and cream 2.00 (V)

Strawberry and Nutella 2.00 (V)
Biscoff and White Chocolate 2.00 (V)

Banoffee 2.00 (V)

BREAKFAST AND BRUNCH  BREAKFAST AND BRUNCH  Served until 3pm

SANDWICHES, TOASTIES SANDWICHES, TOASTIES 
AND BAGUETTESAND BAGUETTES

Choose to have the following either as a sandwich, 
toastie or baguette

HONEY GLAZED HAM 7.95 HONEY GLAZED HAM 7.95 n
with oak smoked cheddar, tomato, baby gem lettuce 

and mustard mayo

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN 8.25 CHARGRILLED CHICKEN 8.25 n
with smashed avocado and plum tomato

HALLOUMI AND AVOCADO (V) 7.95 HALLOUMI AND AVOCADO (V) 7.95 n
smashed avo, grilled halloumi, bell peppers and onions

CALIFORNIA CHEESE STEAK 8.75 CALIFORNIA CHEESE STEAK 8.75 n
thinly sliced beef strips with oak smoked cheddar, 

fried onion and mustard

SPICY CHICKEN 8.10 SPICY CHICKEN 8.10 n
seasoned grilled chicken with our spicy Cajun mayo

TUNA CHEESE 7.95 TUNA CHEESE 7.95 n
tuna with oak smoked cheddar and mayo

CHEESE PICKLE (V) 7.95 CHEESE PICKLE (V) 7.95 n
oak smoked cheddar, pickled relish

SALAD BOWLSSALAD BOWLS
All of our salad bowls are served on a bed of crisp leaves, 

peppers and onions tossed in our house dressing

HALLOUMI AND AVOCADO SALAD 11.95 (V) HALLOUMI AND AVOCADO SALAD 11.95 (V) n
Smashed avocado, grilled halloumi, cherry tomatoes 

and balsamic drizzle 
Add your protein: 

smoked salmon 3.25 or 
grilled chicken breast 2.95

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD 12.95CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD 12.95
tender buttermilk chicken strips tossed in a buffalo 

glaze finished with a drizzle of ranch sauce

CALIFORNIA CHEESE STEAK 13.25CALIFORNIA CHEESE STEAK 13.25
thinly sliced beef strips with oak smoked cheddar 

fried onion, peppers and mustard

SMALL PLATES SMALL PLATES (Available all day)

HOME MADE SOUP OF THE DAY 5.50 HOME MADE SOUP OF THE DAY 5.50 nnn
served with crusty loaf. Ask server for today’s soup

HALLOUMI AND CHORIZO SKEWERS 7.25HALLOUMI AND CHORIZO SKEWERS 7.25
with spicy mayo and house dressed salad garnish  

CREAMED GARLIC AND MUSHROOM  CREAMED GARLIC AND MUSHROOM  
BRUSCHETTA (V) 7.25BRUSCHETTA (V) 7.25  n

on toasted sourdough

BBQ PULLED PORK AND MELTED CHEDDAR NACHOS 7.25 BBQ PULLED PORK AND MELTED CHEDDAR NACHOS 7.25 n
topped with a BBQ glaze 

HAGGIS SPRINGROLLS 7.25 HAGGIS SPRINGROLLS 7.25 
black pepper mayo and side salad

SHARING BASKETS AND SIDESSHARING BASKETS AND SIDES
(Available all day)

HIGHLANDERHIGHLANDER LOADED FRIES 5.75LOADED FRIES 5.75 
haggis, peppercorn cream, crisp fried onions 

MEXICAN LOADED FRIES 5.25 MEXICAN LOADED FRIES 5.25 n
lava cheese sauce, salsa and jalapenos 

SLOPPY JOES LOADED FRIES 5.25 SLOPPY JOES LOADED FRIES 5.25 n
BBQ pulled pork, honey glazed bacon and cheddar 

FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES from 3.50  3.50 nnn
plain | parmesan | sea salt | chilli

SWEET POTATO FRIES 4.75 SWEET POTATO FRIES 4.75 nnn
plain | parmesan | sea salt | chilli

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN TENDER STRIPS 7.50BUTTERMILK CHICKEN TENDER STRIPS 7.50
Choose from: 

Jack Daniel’s and sesame
Frank’s Buffalo Sauce

Salt and chilli

 BURGERS  BURGERS (Available all day)

In a pretzel bun with homemade coleslaw and choice of 
French fries or sweet potato fries

Additional toppings: 
Haggis 1.95 | Halloumi 1.25 | Chorizo 1.75

Oak smoked cheddar 1.25 | Cheese lava sauce 1.25

GG’S BEEF BURGER 13.95GG’S BEEF BURGER 13.95
6oz prime Cairnhill Farm beef patty chargrilled and served with 

crispy gem lettuce, chargrilled dill pickle, tomato and relish

BUFFALO BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER 12.50 BUFFALO BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER 12.50 n
crispy buttermilk fried chicken breast with spicy mayo, maple 

glazed bacon, baby gem lettuce and a dash of hot sauce

CRISPY HALLOUMI BURGER (V) 13.95 CRISPY HALLOUMI BURGER (V) 13.95 n
with smashed avo and baby gem lettuce

SALT AND CHILLI CHICKEN BURGER 13.95 SALT AND CHILLI CHICKEN BURGER 13.95 n
crispy buttermilk fried chicken seasoned with salt and chilli 

with mixed peppers, onion and spicy mayo

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER 13.95CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER 13.95
chargrilled chicken breast marinated in Cajun spices, 

with mayo and gem lettuce

POSH DOGS POSH DOGS (Available all day)

All posh dogs are served with homemade coleslaw and a 
choice of French fries or sweet potato fries

SCOTTY DOG 12.95SCOTTY DOG 12.95
Wales of Ayrshire jumbo pork sausage, topped with haggis, 

crispy onions and peppercorn sauce 

SLOPPY DOG 12.95SLOPPY DOG 12.95
Wales of Ayrshire jumbo pork sausage, topped with pulled 

pork, bacon bits and BBQ sauce

CLASSY DOG 11.50CLASSY DOG 11.50
Wales of Ayrshire jumbo pork sausage, topped with American 

mustard, tomato ketchup and crispy fried onions

PIZZASPIZZAS
CLASSIC MARGHERITA (V) 10.50CLASSIC MARGHERITA (V) 10.50
mozzarella, sliced tomato, oregano

VEGGIE (V) 11.50VEGGIE (V) 11.50 nn
red onions, peppers, mushrooms and spinach

MEAT FEAST 13.50MEAT FEAST 13.50
chorizo, cajun chicken, ham and pulled pork

AYRSHIRE BLACK PUDDING AND HAGGIS 13.50AYRSHIRE BLACK PUDDING AND HAGGIS 13.50
with black pepper mayo drizzle

FRANK’S BUFFALO BUTTERMILK CHICKEN 13.50FRANK’S BUFFALO BUTTERMILK CHICKEN 13.50
with onions, peppers, jalapenos and cheesegaileshotel.com

Follow us on Instagram @ggscoffeeshop

Tag your photos 
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Please note: Menu items subject to change. We have risk-assessed our kitchens’ allergens; because of the nature of our food operation, we cannot fully guarantee that any food will be completely free from these allergens. 
If you have an allergy, please speak to a member of our team before ordering. Full allergen/nutritional information is available on request. Menu items subject to availability. Although nuts may not be in the dish  of your choice, 

we must advise that nuts are used on the premises and therefore may be present in any subsequent dish prepared. We must advise that  gluten is used in the kitchen and therefore cannot guarantee that any dishes on the menu are totally free from 
gluten. Please note that some items are fried in the same oil as gluten-containing food, please speak to a member of our team before ordering for more information.

“Made without gluten alternative” options and  “vegan alternative” options are available on selected menu items 
where you see the following symbol:  

n made without gluten alternative option available   n n vegan alternative option available    (V) Vegetarian
When placing your order, please specify to your server that you require the “made without gluten alternative option” 

or the “vegan alternative option”. Please see our allergen information for further details


